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WASTE MANAGEMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE DIVISION

CITY OF ORILLIA

WASTE DIVERSION SITE - 100 KITCHENER STREET

Sale of Goods Fee Schedule Effective January 1, 2025

(HST is included or is not applicable unless otherwise noted)

Garbage Tags

Compost and Woodchips
(All charges plus HST)

Bulk Compost (All Charges plus HST) — Single Axle Dump Truck, Tandem/Tri-
axle loads minimum excluding utility trailers.
Requires pre-approval - call ahead at 705-325-2325.

Backyard Composters(City of Orillia residents only)

Rain Barrels (City of Orillia residents only - must produce water bill)
Firewood (All Loads) (All charges plus HST)

Lumber & Wood (All Loads) (All charges plus HST)

Kitchen Containers
(City of Orillia residents only)

Recycling Boxes
(City of Orillia residents only)

Recycling Wheel Kit

Green Bins
(City of Orillia residents only)

New resident kit includes:
e 1 Green Bin
e 1 Kitchen Catcher
e 2 Recycling Boxes

Must provide proof of ownership/rental agreement.
Only available in first year (12 months) of ownership/occupancy.

Recycling Roll-Out Carts
Only available to City of Orillia businesses or City of Orillia multi-residential
properties (6 or more units)

Loading charge if loaded by the City (where applicable)
Loading Hours:

e Tuesday to Friday: 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
e Saturday: 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

TELEPHONE: @& 705-325-3522 Visit Orillia.ca/waste

Rate

5 for $15.00

$20/tonne
$20 minimum

$11/tonne

$30 each

$50 each

$10/tonne
$20 minimum

$10/tonne
$20 minimum

$5 each

$10 each

$10 each

$20 each

Free

$125 each

$10
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